
 Nordic Shooting Championship 2016

Start list

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Junior

Friday 26 August 2016, start time 08:15

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training on 25 August 2016, 16:30-17:30.

FP Bib No Name Nat

3 165 KIURU Matuas FIN

4 125 HANSEN Mikkel DEN

5 285 WÄSSMAN Ludwig SWE

6 232 NORDHAGEN Vegard NOR

7 184 LAY Richard GBR

8 138 CHRISTENSEN Anders DEN

9 166 LÅNGSTRÖM Sebastian FIN

10 227 KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud NOR

11 126 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN

12 164 FRIMAN Cristian FIN

13 226 LARSEN Henrik NOR

14 185 SMITH Brogan GBR

15 286 JOGMARK Mattias SWE

16 183 HILL Jacob GBR

17 278 WALLBERG Daniel SWE

Legend

FP - Firing Point, Bib No - Bib Number, Nat - Nation
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 Nordic Shooting Championship 2016

Start list

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Junior

Friday 26 August 2016, start time 11:30

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training on 25 August 2016, 17:30-18:30.

FP Bib No Name Nat

3 189 TOMS Jemma GBR

4 231 STENE Jenny NOR

5 188 MCLNTOSH Seonaid GBR

6 283 SVEDBERG Agnes SWE

7 230 VATNE Jenny Tovseth NOR

8 167 PALO Marianne FIN

9 281 NILSSON Louise SWE

10 139 NIELSEN Henriette DEN

11 282 ANDERSSON Ida SWE

12 169 PELTONEN Saana FIN

13 229 NESHEIM Regine NOR

14 140 CHRISTENSEN Kristine DEN

15 191 BALE Emily GBR

16 168 HYRKÄS Emmi FIN

17 106 NIELSEN Anna DEN

Legend

FP - Firing Point, Bib No - Bib Number, Nat - Nation

Version of 2016-08-18 22:39
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 Nordic Shooting Championship 2016

Start list

50m Rifle Prone Women Junior

Saturday 27 August 2016, start time 10:30

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training on 26 August 2016, 18:15-19:15.

FP Bib No Name Nat

3 283 SVEDBERG Agnes SWE

4 168 HYRKÄS Emmi FIN

5 193 BULLOCK Annabelle GBR

6 231 STENE Jenny NOR

7 167 PALO Marianne FIN

8 282 ANDERSSON Ida SWE

9 140 CHRISTENSEN Kristine DEN

10 188 MCLNTOSH Seonaid GBR

11 284 TELÉN Maia SWE

12 233 NORDHAGEN Gyda NOR

13 141 GRUNDSÖE Stephanie DEN

14 192 TAYLOR Phoebe GBR

15 169 PELTONEN Saana FIN

16 139 NIELSEN Henriette DEN

17 230 VATNE Jenny Tovseth NOR

Legend

FP - Firing Point, Bib No - Bib Number, Nat - Nation

Version of 2016-08-18 22:39
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 Nordic Shooting Championship 2016

Start list

50m Rifle Prone Men Junior

Saturday 27 August 2016, start time 12:00

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training on 26 August 2016, 17:15-18:15.

FP Bib No Name Nat

3 227 KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud NOR

4 184 LAY Richard GBR

5 232 NORDHAGEN Vegard NOR

6 286 JOGMARK Mattias SWE

7 165 KIURU Matuas FIN

8 137 NIELSEN Sebastian DEN

9 226 LARSEN Henrik NOR

10 285 WÄSSMAN Ludwig SWE

11 166 LÅNGSTRÖM Sebastian FIN

12 187 HAMILTON Rory GBR

13 138 CHRISTENSEN Anders DEN

14 164 FRIMAN Cristian FIN

15 125 HANSEN Mikkel DEN

16 186 MAN Matthew GBR

17 278 WALLBERG Daniel SWE

Legend

FP - Firing Point, Bib No - Bib Number, Nat - Nation

Version of 2016-08-18 22:40
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